6 | 7

8

9

10

11 |

12

13 |

14

15 |

20

el o T =

Team Sub Team
Jackson
Rockford
Grand Ledge
Stevenson
Bloomfield Hills
Churchill
Farmington
Howell

Milford
Northville
Fowlerville
Canton

Lowell

\%
36.250
35.650
36.450
35.175
35.450
35.125
36.025
34.800
35.075
34.950
35.050
35.050
35.225
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13

12
11
10

uB
33.975
35.125
35.275
35.825
34.425
34.975
34.600
34.850
34.225
33.375
32.950
31.650
33.675
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BB
36.825
36.625
34.450
34.600
35.250
34.400
34.100
35.000
34.075
34.225
34.325
35.000
33.500
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11

12
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FX
37.725
37.100
36.900
36.525
36.100
36.700
36.275
35.975
36.000
35.825
35.725
36.150
35.375

Pl 4
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10

11
12

13

Total
144.775
144.500
143.075
142.125
141.225
141.200
141.000
140.625
139.375
138.375
138.050
137.850
137.775
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1 |[Num  Name USAG Level Age Team Sub Team \% UB BB FX AA
7 18 Maeve Wright 1 Bloomfield Hills 9.125 * 8.725 * 8.725 * 9.350 *  35.925
? 15 Katie Noettl 1 Bloomfield Hills 8.600 * 7.800 * 9.250 * 9.075 * 34.725
T 14 Kalyn Mullens 1 Bloomfield Hills 8.925 * 8.925 * 8.875 * 9.000 * 35.725
T 12 Anna German 1 Bloomfield Hills 8.800 * 8.975 * 8.100 8.675*  34.550
T 13 Chloe Gilcher 2 Bloomfield Hills 8.350 7.675 0.000 8.475 24.500
Z 10 Gwen Arens 2 Bloomfield Hills 0.000 0.000 8.400 * 0.000 8.400
P [ —

T Team Totals Bloomfield Hills 35.450 34.425 35.250 36.100 141.225
_10]]

11|

12| 32 Liv Perelli 2 Canton 8.575 * 6.850 * 8.450 * 9.200 * 33.075
1_3 35 Grace Tarquinto 2 Canton 8.600 * 6.650 9.225 * 9.100 *  33.575
I 38 Kana Quinn 2 Canton 9.050 * 8.325 * 0.000 8.975 * 26.350
1_5 33 Lia Pinkosky 1 Canton 8.525 8.500 * 8.975 * 8.875 * 34.875
E 34 Payton Stienagel 2 Canton 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.675 8.675
? 36 Faith Watkins 2 Canton 0.000 0.000 8.350 * 0.000 8.350
E 31 Lilly Kovach 2 Canton 0.000 0.000 8.300 0.000 8.300
1_9 30 Ava Grotto 2 Canton 0.000 7.975 * 0.000 0.000 7.975
20| 37 Avery Wolfe 2 Canton 8.825 * 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.825
21| T

E Team Totals Canton 35.050 31.650 35.000 36.150 137.850
23

24

o5| 58 Morgan Ruffing 1 Churchill 9.200 * 9.375 * 9.050 * 9.700 * 37.325
26| 52 Avery Boyk 1 Churchill 8.950 * 9.725 * 9.075 * 9.425 * 37.175
>7| 53 Izzy Brumm 2 Churchill 8.450 * 0.000 7.400 8.900 * 24.750
-g| 50 Nour Arfour 2 Churchill 8.525 * 8.225 * 0.000 8.675 * 25.425
29| 54 Kyla Dooley 2 Churchill 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.675 8.675
30| 55 Lauren Pline 2 Churchill 8.350 7.650 * 8.300 * 0.000 24.300
z 57 Alya Layden 2 Churchill 0.000 0.000 7.975 * 0.000 7.975
32| 51 Chloe Bogedar 2 Churchill 0.000 6.925 0.000 0.000 6.925
23| 56 Dummer Palge 2 Churchill 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000




1 2 4 6 | 8 1ol 10 Jaz] 12 Ja3] 14 J15] 20

Y S —

35 Team Totals Churchill 35.125 34.975 34.400 36.700 141.200
36

_37]

ag| 75 Sydney Schultz 2 Farmington 9.450 * 8.975 * 8.650 * 9.250 *  36.325
; 74  Allie Schultz 2 Farmington 9.025 * 8.800 * 0.000 9.175*  27.000
E 70 Sara Lashbrook 2 Farmington 0.000 0.000 8.325 * 8.950 *  17.275
Z 72 Kamini Playle 2 Farmington 8.900 * 8.525 * 8.450 * 8.900 *  34.775
z 71 Andrea Ouellette 2 Farmington 8.450 0.000 0.000 8.625 17.075
Z 76 Grace Spencer 2 Farmington 0.000 8.300 * 8.675 * 0.000 16.975
z 73 Zoe Rasico 2 Farmington 8.650 * 7.800 8.025 0.000 24.475
P

46| Team Totals Farmington 36.025 34.600 34.100 36.275 141.000
i

48

49| 93 Anne Marie Gemain 2 Fowlerville 0.000 8.200 * 8.600 * 9.250 *  26.050
; 98 Hannah Ray 2 Fowlerville 8.850 * 0.000 7.675 8.975*  25.500
; 96 Sarah Litz 2 Fowlerville 8.775 * 7.775 8.975 * 8.850 *  34.375
; 92 Amanda Fogo 2 Fowlerville 0.000 7.900 *  0.000 8.650 *  16.550
; 100 Raimi Soerries 2 Fowlerville 8.725 * 8.675 * 9.025 * 8.500 34.925
; 101 Brooke Krueger 2 Fowlerville 0.000 0.000 7.725 * 0.000 7.725
; 90 Sage Chapman 2 Fowlerville 8.500 8.175 * 0.000 0.000 16.675
E 91 Madi Flamini 2 Fowlerville 8.700 * 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.700
I

58] Team Totals Fowlerville 35.050 32.950 34.325 35.725 138.050
59|

60|

61| 112 Elizabeth Maurer 1 Grand Ledge 9.300 * 9.275 * 8.900 * 9.650 * 37.125
; 113 Emma Olds 2 Grand Ledge 8.950 * 8.950 * 8.275 * 9.150 *  35.325
E 114 Ashley Richburg 2 Grand Ledge 0.000 0.000 6.800 9.075 * 15.875
H 116 Alaina Yaney 1 Grand Ledge 9.200 * 8.775 * 9.025 * 9.025 * 36.025
E 110 Lydia Beaton 2 Grand Ledge 9.000 * 0.000 0.000 9.000 18.000
E 115 Kennedy Sabin 2 Grand Ledge 8.650 0.000 8.250 * 0.000 16.900



99

1] 2 4 | 5 | 6 | 8 1ol 10 Jaz] 12 Ja3] 14 J15] 20

67| 111 Emily Crofat 2 Grand Ledge 0.000 8.275 * 0.000 0.000 8.275
E 117 Alannia Chapman 2 Grand Ledge 0.000 7.850 0.000 0.000 7.850
69| s

E Team Totals Grand Ledge 36.450 35.275 34.450 36.900 143.075
71|

72

73| 136 Alyssa Weber 1 Howell 9.050 * 8.925 * 9.250 * 9.225*  36.450
7 132 Audry Kane 2 Howell 8.700 * 8.725 * 8.325 * 9.050 *  34.800
? 135 Emma Smith 2 Howell 0.000 7.575 0.000 8.900 *  16.475
? 130 Reese Burnia 2 Howell 8.550 * 8.200 * 8.750 * 8.800 *  34.300
7 134 Marie Petru 2 Howell 8.500 9.000 * 8.675 * 8.675 34.850
; 131 Molly Hornyak 2 Howell 0.000 0.000 8.100 0.000 8.100
E 133 Ashley Lemkau 2 Howell 8.500 * 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.500
go| e

81| Team Totals Howell 34.800 34.850 35.000 35.975 140.625
82

83

ga| 152 Cara Fries 1 Jackson 9.225 * 8.600 * 9.600 * 9.575*  37.000
; 151 Alysaa Budd 1 Jackson 9.060* 8350* 9.050* 9.500 *  35.950
g 153 Abi Grimm 1 Jackson 8.900 * 8.575 * 9.275 * 9.375*  36.125
; 156 Addi Richmond 2 Jackson 0.000 0.000 8.875 9.275*  18.150
g 157 Kaelin Schiffer 1 Jackson 0.000 8.300 0.000 8.900 17.200
E 150 Jenna Bradley 1 Jackson 0.000 0.000 8.900 *  0.000 8.900
g 154 Amelia Hamlin 1 Jackson 9.075 * 8.450 * 0.000 0.000 17.525
1 155 Megan Jones 2 Jackson 8.675 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.675
P

93] Team Totals Jackson 36.250 33.975 36.825 37.725 144.775
94

95

96| 176 Marissa Wever 1 Lowell 8.925 * 8.900 * 8.350 * 8.950 *  35.125
; 171 Greta Forward 2 Lowell 8.850 * 8.300 * 0.000 8.900 *  26.050
g 172 Katy Hock 2 Lowell 0.000 0.000 8.125 * 8.825*  16.950
99| 170 Alexis Clark 2 Lowell 8.800 * 7.975 0.000 8.700 *  25.475



132
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100| 174 Marlie McDonald 2 Lowell 8.650 * 8.075 * 7.975 * 8.275 32.975
E 175 Ivy McDonald 2 Lowell 0.000 8.400 * 9.050 * 0.000 17.450
E 173 Kira Jungblut 2 Lowell 8.575 0.000 7.000 0.000 15.575
109 e
104 Team Totals Lowell 35.225 33.675 33.500 35.375 137.775
105
106
1071 199 Erika Yates 2 Milford 8.350 0.000 7.675 9.100 * 25.125
E 196 Laura Nowlecki 2 Milford 0.000 8.150 * 8.550 * 9.025 * 25.725
E 198 Maeve Spicer 1 Milford 9.200 * 9.100 * 0.000 9.000 * 27.300
1_10 197 Sarah Prell 2 Milford 0.000 0.000 8.600 * 8.875 * 17.475
E 195 Morgan Hester 2 Milford 0.000 0.000 8.600 * 8.700 17.300
E 192 Asha Chewanic 2 Milford 8.650 * 0.000 8.325 * 0.000 16.975
E 193 Nicole Graham 2 Milford 0.000 8.725 * 0.000 0.000 8.725
E 191 Ava Barwikowski 2 Milford 8.800 * 8.250 * 0.000 0.000 17.050
E 190 Cecelia Barr 2 Milford 8.425 * 7.950 0.000 0.000 16.375
qg| e
117 Team Totals Milford 35.075 34.225 34.075 36.000 139.375
118
119
120| 218 Lauren Wegienka 2 Northville 8.600 * 7.875 * 9.225 * 9.200 * 34.900
E 216 Ella O'Brien 2 Northville 0.000 8.050 * 0.000 9.175 * 17.225
E 217 Katelyn O'Brien 1 Northville 9.100 * 8.800 * 8.725 * 8.975 * 35.600
E 210 Paige Abraham 2 Northville 8.650 * 0.000 0.000 8.475 * 17.125
E 213 Abby Ernest 2 Northville 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.325 8.325
E 215 Paige Novak 2 Northville 8.450 0.000 8.475 * 0.000 16.925
;6 212 Sadie Dragan 2 Northville 8.600 * 7.750 7.800 * 0.000 24.150
E 211 Hadley Crabb 2 Northville 0.000 8.650 * 7.650 0.000 16.300
I
129 Team Totals Northville 34.950 33.375 34.225 35.825 138.375
130
131

236 Lacey Scheid 1 Rockford 9.350 * 9.475 * 9.450 * 9.350 * 37.625



152

1 2 4 6 8 Jol 10 Jaa] 12 Ja3] 14 Jas] 20

133 232 Joey Gair 2 Rockford 8.600 8475* 8950* 9.300* 35.325
E 238 Anna Tracey 2 Rockford 8.750 * 8.650 * 9.375 * 9.275*  36.050
E 230 Maya Anderson 2 Rockford 8.725 * 8.525 * 8.850 * 9.175*  35.275
E 237 Olivia Schubert 2 Rockford 8.825*  0.000 0.000 8.800 17.625
E 234 Caleigh Kusmierski 2 Rockford 0.000 7.850 8.000 0.000 15.850
38 e
139 Team Totals Rockford 35.650 35.125 36.625 37.100 144.500
140
141
142] 258 Autmn Wronikowski 1 Stevenson 0.000 9.550 * 9.100 * 9.275*  27.925
Ig 252 MaKenna Fedrigo 1 Stevenson 9.125 * 9.300 * 8.775 * 9.200 *  36.400
E 255 Erica Molnar 1 Stevenson 8.375 * 0.000 7.075 9.050 * 24.500
35 250 Julia Barta 1 Stevenson 0.000 8.475 * 0.000 9.000 *  17.475
E 253 Tiffany Finzel 2 Stevenson 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.625 8.625
E 257 Mia VanDeusen 2 Stevenson 8.525 * 0.000 8.700 * 0.000 17.225
E 254 Natalie Irvine 1 Stevenson 9.150 * 8500 *  8.025*  0.000 25.675
Ig 256 Megan Nichols 2 Stevenson 0.000 8.200 0.000 0.000 8.200
E 251 Sidney Bell 2 Stevenson 8.350 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.350
g51| e

Team Totals Stevenson 35.175 35.825 34.600 36.525 142.125
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